Position

Adj Faculty-NC Instructional

Project/Program Aide

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Adj Faculty-NC
Instructional, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit

Student Assistant |,
Student Assistant |

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

AE Language Learning
Center

AE Language Learning
Center

AE Language Learning
Center

AE Language Learning
Center

AE Language Learning
Center

Total Wages

$22,101

$6,303

$4,276

$520

$484

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,846

$189

$12

$0

$0



