Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Faculty-NC Instructional	Adj Faculty-NC Instructional, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE Language Learning Center	\$22,101	\$1,846
Project/Program Aide		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE Language Learning Center	\$6,303	\$189
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I, Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE Language Learning Center	\$4,276	\$12
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE Language Learning Center	\$520	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE Language Learning Center	\$484	\$0